STANDARD FEATURES ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Equisite design surface ceiling mounted powerful fixture ready for suspended
plexi legend (must be ordered separately)
• Designed for non-maintained (NM), non-maintained/maintained (NM/M)
or centralised (C) emergency lighting available in all following versions:
• AUTOTEST (-AT),
• CENTRALTEST (-ATXL) for ELMAX LOOK system (look up also page No.170)
• CENTRAL BATTERY (C.EVOLUX) for non-addressable CBS

Type
8W / G5
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK
MULTIEVO-ATXL 8W.3h NM/M 3h 410 lm / 205 lm NiMh 4,8V/4,0Ah 102-B-86
MULTIEVO-ATXL 8W.1h NM/M 1h 410 lm / 205 lm NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 102-B-82
Type Version Duration
8W / G5
8W / G5
Light Source Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
1,2 kg
1,2 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.EVOLUX 8W/24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 410 lm 102-B-40
C.EVOLUX 8W/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 410 lm 102-B-42
Type Version
8W / G5
8W / G5
Light Source Light Flux Order Code

Type
3x HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK
MULTIEVO-ATXL 5xLED.1h NM/M 1h 470 lm / 366 lm NiMh 4,8V/4,0Ah 196-B-32
MULTIEVO-ATXL 3xLED.1h NM/M 1h 280 lm / 230 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0Ah 196-B-44
Type Version Duration
5x HighPower LED
3x HighPower LED
Light Source Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
1,0 kg
1,2 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.EVOLUX 5xLED/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 470 lm 196-B-09
C.EVOLUX 3xLED/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 280 lm 196-B-33
Type Version
5x HighPower LED
3x HighPower LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code

Type
8W / G5
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK
MULTIEVO-ATXL 8W.3h NM/M 3h 410 lm / 205 lm NiMh 4,8V/4,0Ah 102-B-88
MULTIEVO-ATXL 8W.1h NM/M 1h 410 lm / 205 lm NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 102-B-87
Type Version Duration
8W / G5
8W / G5
Light Source Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
1,2 kg
1,2 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.EVOLUX 8W/24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 410 lm 102-B-72
C.EVOLUX 8W/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 410 lm 102-B-43
Type Version
8W / G5
8W / G5
Light Source Light Flux Order Code

Type
3x HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK
MULTIEVO-ATXL 5xLED.1h NM/M 1h 470 lm / 366 lm NiMh 4,8V/4,0Ah 196-B-35
MULTIEVO-ATXL 3xLED.1h NM/M 1h 280 lm / 230 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0Ah 196-B-46
Type Version Duration
5x HighPower LED
3x HighPower LED
Light Source Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
1,0 kg
1,2 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.EVOLUX 5xLED/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 470 lm 196-B-10
C.EVOLUX 3xLED/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 280 lm 196-B-37
Type Version
5x HighPower LED
3x HighPower LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code

Pendant bracket 1,0m / závesná konzola 1,0m RAL9003
Pendant bracket 1,5m / závesná konzola 1,5m RAL9003
Order Code
Objednávací kód
102-B-01-09-01
Ceiling mounting bracket / stropná konzola RAL9003 102-B-01-08-01
102-B-28-02-00
Pendant bracket 0,7m / závesná konzola 0,7m RAL9003 102-B-28-05-00
Pendant bracket 0,7m / závesná konzola 0,7m RAL9006 102-B-28-05-01
Pendant bracket 0,75m / závesná konzola 0,75m RAL9006 102-B-28-08-00
102-B-28-03-00
102-B-28-04-00
Pendant bracket 2,25m /závesná konzola 2,25m RAL9003 102-B-28-07-00
Pendant bracket 2,75m /závesná konzola 2,75m RAL9006 102-B-28-11-00
Pendant bracket 3m /závesná konzola 3m RAL9006 102-B-28-10-00
Pendant bracket 3,5m /závesná konzola 3,5m RAL9006 102-B-28-12-00
Suspended plexi O singlesided / jednostranné
Suspended plexi O doublesided / obojstranné
102-B-08-49-00
102-B-08-47-00